Balance Sheet
Village Park ROA
Month = Jan 2026
Book = Cash

ACCOUNT
ASSETS

CASH

Operating Cash 1
Savings Cash 1
TOTAL CASH

TOTAL ASSETS

LIABILITIES & CAPITAL

CAPITAL

Money Transfers, Account Changes

Retained Earnings
TOTAL CAPITAL

TOTAL LIABILITIES & CAPITAL
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CURRENT BALANCE

14,219.61
2,471.21

16,690.82

16,690.82

6,400.00
10,290.82

16,690.82

16,690.82

Thursday, February 19, 2026
09:20 AM



