

Balance Sheet

Village Park ROA
Month = Jan 2026
Book = Cash

ACCOUNT	CURRENT BALANCE
ASSETS	
CASH	
<i>Operating Cash 1</i>	14,219.61
<i>Savings Cash 1</i>	2,471.21
TOTAL CASH	16,690.82
TOTAL ASSETS	
	16,690.82
LIABILITIES & CAPITAL	
CAPITAL	
Money Transfers, Account Changes	6,400.00
Retained Earnings	10,290.82
TOTAL CAPITAL	16,690.82
TOTAL LIABILITIES & CAPITAL	
	16,690.82